

	Finished Product Specification	
	Product Code	BA12410
	Product Name	Blossom WA-WY
	Legal Description	Wafer
	Medium	Wafer
	Specification Date	09/10/2019

SUPPLIER	BakeArt Limited Unit 18/19 Merchant Court North Seaton Industrial Estate Ashington Northumberland NE63 0YH
CONTACT	Tony Wadley
TELEPHONE	07966 793806
EMAIL	tony@bakeart.co.uk
OFFICE TELEPHONE	01792 293689
OFFICE EMAIL	admin@bakeart.co.uk
OUT OF HOURS	07966 793806 (Tony Wadley, Director) 01792 363361 (Michelle Wadley, Director)
TECHNICAL	technical@bakeart.co.uk



Product Dimensions: H:mm L:38mm B:35mm D:mm
Average unit weight: 0.3 g
Case size - 2450 units

Full recipe			
Ingredient Name	Function	%	Country Of Origin
Potato Starch Derived from:potato	Base	84.15	The Netherlands,
Water	Base	11.1438	The Netherlands,
Olive Oil Derived from:Olives	Base	2.97	Spain,
Maltodextrin Derived from:Potato	Base	0.99	Belgium,
Sugar Derived from:Beet	Base	0.53535	United Kingdom,
E101 (i) Riboflavin Derived from:Rice	Colours	<0.1%	China,
Maize starch Derived from:Maize	Thickeners	<0.1%	The Netherlands,
E322 Lecithins Derived from:Sunflower	Emulsifier	<0.1%	Spain,
E341 (iii) Tricalcium phosphate Derived from:Calcium	Anti-caking agent	<0.1%	Germany,
E162 Beetroot red Derived from:Beta vulgaris L.	Colours	<0.1%	France, Germany, Poland, United Kingdom,
E1520 Propan-1,2-diol; propylene glycol	Carriers	<0.1%	France, Germany, Spain, The Netherlands,
E300 Ascorbic Acid	Acidity Regulator	<0.1%	China,

Ingredients Declaration
Ingredients: Potato Starch, Water, Olive Oil, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Colours: Riboflavin, Beetroot; Thickeners: Maize starch; Emulsifier: Lecithins.

Allergy Information			
Peanuts	-	Sesame	-
Fish	-	Eggs	-
Soya	-	Milk	-
Lupin	-	Nuts	+/-
Celery	-	Mustard	-
Crustaceans	-	Molluscs	-
Cereals	-	SulphurDioxide	-
+ Product contains, +/- Product may contain, - Does not contain			

Allergen Statement

Whilst this product is free from Allergens, this production site handles Soya,an ingredient supplier also handles Nuts (Almond). Allergens have been assessed as being a low cross-contamination risk therefore we cannot guarantee that the product is Allergen free.

Product Shelf Life:

Maximum Life from date of manufacture: in months	12
Minimum Shelf Life on Delivery: in months	9
Shelf Life Once Opened: in months	3

Nutritional Information

Energy KJ	1393.8
Energy Kcal	333.4
Fat	3.3
Fat (Saturated)	0.5
<i>of which mono-unsaturates</i>	0.0
<i>of which polysaturates</i>	0.0
Carbohydrates	71.4
Sugars	3.4
<i>of which polyols</i>	0.0
<i>of which starch</i>	0.0
Protein	5.9
<i>Sodium</i>	0.0
Salt	0.1
<i>Fibre</i>	0.0
<i>Moisture</i>	0.0
<i>Ash</i>	0.0

Recommended Storage Conditions

Ambient storage in cool (15 - 20°C) dry conditions, protected from light and strong odours.
The natural colours used in this product are highly sensitive to light and temperature; the colour will change where variations to recommended storage conditions occur.
The natural colours used in this product are highly sensitive to pH; the colour will change where pH is < 5.5.

Packaging

Component	Material	Size	Guage	No Per Pack	Weight	Qty per pack	Total weight per pack
Blue plastic							

Document Number	Issue	Date	Written By	Authorised By	Weight	Qty per pack	Total weight per pack
QP18023	1	09/10/2019	L.Lisle				
Component							
Blue plastic bags	Polythene	419 x 686mm	Page 3/3		31.4g	5	157g